Race Date

October 02, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Balboa
Team Score (places):38

1 56  Lauren Kearney

2 51  Sammie Henley

3 47  Caitlin Espitia

4 57 Kaiya Kelly

5 38 Keira Bergman

6 53  Genavieve Herrera

7 36  Hailey Badilla
Team - DATA

Team Score (places):58

162
164
552
174
169
166
160

No o~ wDN PR

Peyton Erickson
Laura Gurney
Kiera Rivera
Mariah Torres
Alyssa Moore
Haley Howard
Trinity Crown

Team - Fillmore
Team Score (places):87

220
216
213
217
209
214
211

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Valerie Tobias
Andrea Marruffo
Briana Lopez
Julissa Martinez
Susie Garcia
Jalynne Magana
Kate Johnson

Team - Cabrillo
Team Score (places):88

796
120
116
117
109
375
125

~No ok wWDN R

Cameron Becker
Claire Ortiz
Phoenix Judd
Sophie Kirkegaard
Carissa Flinn
Georgia Rowley
Taylor Sovich

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Middle School XC Meet # 4
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Grade

Overall
Place
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o O 00 00O 0O 0O 00

14
15
18

(20)

(26)

10
22
24
30

@37

(39)

11
21
23
28

(34)

(35)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 8:52.3

3
7
13
25
38
(54)
(71)

8:32.0
8:42.2
8:45.4
9:10.7
9:11.1
9:26.0
9:354

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 9:07.2

2
11
25
40
58

(78)

(104)

8:19.3
8:59.8
9:19.4
9:21.0
9:36.3
9:42.5
10:04.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:29.2

1
11
33
57
87

(124)

(163)

8:18.0
9:04.1
9:51.5
9:59.3
10:13.2
10:52.4
11:08.0

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 9:32.7

5
16
37
60
88

(122)

(157)

8:43.2
9:10.5
9:46.3
9:52.3
10:11.3
10:22.9
10:25.4

8:32.0
17:14.2
25:59.6
35:10.4
44:21.5
53:47.6

1.03:23.0

8:19.3
17:19.1
26:38.6
35:59.7
45:36.0
55:18.5

1:05:22.8

8:18.0
17:22.2
27:13.7
37:13.0
47:26.3
58:18.7

1:09:26.7

8:43.2
17:53.8
27:40.1
37:32.4
47:43.8
58:06.8

1:08:32.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.2
0:13.4
0:38.7
0:39.1
0:54.0
1.03.4

0:00.0
0:40.5
1:00.1
1:01.7
1:17.0
1:23.2
1:45.0

0:00.0
0:46.0
1:33.4
1:41.2
1:55.1
2:34.3
2:49.9

0:00.0
0:27.3
1:03.0
1:09.0
1:28.1
1:39.7
1:42.1

10/03/2014 11:55:22



Race Date

October 02, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Monte Vista
Team Score (places):104

565
559
564
557
560

a b~ wbdN -

Kaycie Rae Tackett
Sierra Klemann
Venus Venegas
Alexis Roundy
Audrey Knight

Team - Anacapa
Team Score (places):154

1 899
2 895
3 894
4 1126
5 896
6 1124
7 800

Madeleine Locher
Jaye Duckhart
Catalina Perez
Alisann Tolosa
Sierra Limneos
Grace Marshall
Allison Campbell

Team - RJ Frank
Team Score (places):217

311
308
313
317
306
318
312

~No o wWDN R

Jackie Macias
Ana Hernandez
Valerie Medina
Jessica Ornelas
Jocelynn Galindo
Giselle Perez
Aiyanna Masser

Team - Ocean View
Team Score (places):220

1109
1104
1110
1105
1112
1108
1113

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

Jessica Rodriguez
Vanessa Smart
Denise Erazo
Madison Nelson
Dennise Dominguez
Valeria Colmenares
Guadalupe Morales

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Middle School XC Meet # 4
Final Team Results

Girls

Middle School Girls

Grade

Overall
Place

~N o NN~ ~N o mo o o~ AN - BENEENEEN]

00 00 00 N 0 ~N 0

19
29
41

25
27
31
33
38

(43)

(46)

32
40
42
51
52
(53)
(54)

36
44
45
47
48

(49)

(50)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 9:50.1

7
15
34
63

104

8:49.2
8:56.9
9:37.6
10:11.6
11:35.1

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:20.0

25
52
83
116
154
(197)

(243)

10:00.8
10:10.2
10:14.5
10:16.6
10:58.1
11:59.5
12:41.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:05.8

32
72
114
165
217
(270)
(324)

10:15.6
11:13.0
11:50.2
13:31.1
13:39.3
14:19.2
15:33.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:11.2

36
80
125
172
220
(269)
(319)

10:50.1
12:02.2
12:04.9
12:56.7
13:02.2
13:06.5
13:15.1

8:49.2
17:46.2
27:23.9
37:35.5
49:10.6

10:00.8
20:11.0
30:25.5
40:42.1
51:40.3
1:03:39.8
1:16:21.1

10:15.6
21:28.7
33:18.9
46:50.1
1:00:29.4
1.14:48.6
1:30:22.2

10:50.1
22:52.3
34:57.3
47:54.0
1:00:56.3
1:14:02.9
1:27:18.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:07.7
0:48.4
1:22.3
2:45.9

0:00.0
0:09.4
0:13.7
0:15.8
0:57.3
1:58.7
2:40.5

0:00.0
0:57.4
1:34.6
3:15.5
3:23.6
4:03.5
5:17.9

0:00.0
1:12.0
1:14.8
2:06.5
2:12.1
2:16.4
2:25.0

10/03/2014 11:55:22



Middle School XC Meet # 4

Race Date
October 02, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Santa Rosa Tech Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 355 Alana Nehme 6 Less Than 5 12:03.8 12:03.8 0:00.0
2 584 Xiaoli Rennemo 6 Less Than 5 12:19.8 24:23.6 0:15.9
3 357  Angela Shiflett 6 Less Than 5 14:13.2 38:36.8 2:09.3
4 358  Jessica Shiflett 8 Less Than 5 14:18.1 52:55.0 2:14.2
Team - Los Primeros Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 503 Aiko Trahan 8 Less Than 5 10:05.5 10:05.5 0:00.0
2 501 Jaqueline Pizza 7 Less Than 5 10:13.6 20:19.1 0:08.0
3 504  Paige Duncan 8 Less Than 5 13:03.8 33:22.9 2:58.2
Team - Rio Del Valle Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 530 Erika Lopez 8 Less Than 5 9:47.7 9:47.7 0:00.0
2 532 Joanna Dam 8 Less Than 5 11:10.6 20:58.3 1:22.9
3 512  Stephanie Garcia 6 Less Than 5 13:30.0 34:28.3 3:42.3
4 516  Ashley Mendoza 7 Less Than 5 14:59.2 49:27.6 5:11.5
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Middle School XC Meet # 4

Race Date
October 02, 2014 Final Team Results
Girls
Elementary School Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Poinsettia Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 7:41.1
1 667 Chelsea Ochoa 4 1 1 6:34.4 6:34.4 0:00.0
2 658 Madison Gomez 5 2 3 7:12.1 13:46.5 0:37.7
3 663  Grace Liu 5 3 6 7:25.1 21:11.6 0:50.7
4 655 Claire Clay 4 15 21 8:10.5 29:22.2 1:36.1
5 670 Ryann Rackley 2 29 50 9:03.2 38:254 2:28.8
6 669 Malia Pyron 5 (31) (81) 9:28.6 47:54.1 2:54.2
7 666  Meagan Miller 2 (33) (114) 9:30.1 57:24.3 2:55.7
Team - Juanamaria Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):55 Average Time: 7:59.2
1 603  Lainey Brown 5 4 4 7:36.7 7:36.7 0:00.0
2 613 Ryan Maquinalez 4 9 13 7:59.2 15:35.9 0:22.5
3 605 Cayden Ewing 5 10 23 8:00.1 23:36.1 0:23.3
4 614  Catherine Okubo 5 14 37 8:06.6 31:42.7 0:29.9
5 609  Adriana Hernandez 5 18 55 8:13.6 39:56.3 0:36.8
6 618  Sofia Stepan 4 (23) (78) 8:37.8 48:34.1 1:01.0
7 881 Kaelyn Caulfield 4 (26) (104) 8:47.5 57:21.6 1:10.7
Team - Mound Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):58 Average Time: 7:59.8
1 635 Esja Moore 4 5 5 7:41.9 7:41.9 0:00.0
2 793  Julia Jones 5 7 12 7:48.3 15:30.2 0:06.4
3 626  Avery Denger 4 11 23 8:01.6 23:31.9 0:19.7
4 639  Portia Sherman 5 16 39 8:11.4 31:43.4 0:29.5
5 627 Kelsee Espitia 4 19 58 8:15.7 39:59.1 0:33.8
6 636 Maya Murillo 4 (22) (80) 8:26.6 48:25.8 0:44.7
7 1198  Sofie Prieto 5 (28) (108) 8:57.6 57:23.4 1:15.7
Team - Pierpont Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):83 Average Time: 8:19.1
1 652  Shelby Votruba 4 6 6 7:47.2 7:47.2 0:00.0
2 644  Clover Higgins 4 12 18 8:04.6 15:51.8 0:17.4
3 645 Emma Ippolito 4 13 31 8:06.3 23:58.2 0:19.1
4 888  Gia Donaldson 3 25 56 8:46.3 32:44.6 0:59.1
5 650 Karla Thompson 4 27 83 8:51.3 41:35.9 1:04.1
6 653  Lexi Zimpelman 4 (30) (113) 9:25.1 51:01.1 1:37.9
7 643 Isabelle Eulenhoefer 5 (32) (145) 9:29.9  1:00:31.0 1:42.7
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Race Date

October 02, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Portola
Team Score (places):90

679
684
683
693
676
695
692

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Kelly De Paz
Olivia Huynh

Riley Hertenstein
Amaya Smith
Jailyn Batis
Savannah Sprinkle
Glori Romero

Team - Serra
Team Score (places):188

861
847
865
826
863
850
851

No o~ wDN PR

Kyra Smith
Kaileen Martin
Aubrey Trigo
Katelynn Alva
Dania Tadillo
Tanaya Moreno
Tawney Morrison

Results By Vendurance.com (Send

Middle School XC Meet # 4
Final Team Results

Girls

Elementary School Girls

Grade

Overall
Place

A S DO~ OGO

WA OTWO S

17
20
21
24
(35)
(36)

34
37
38
39
40
(41)
(42)

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:18.0

8
25
45
66
90

(125)

(161)

7:55.6
8:12.2
8:20.1
8:20.6
8:41.7
9:37.0
10:21.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 10:27.9

34
71
109
148
188
(229)
(271)

9:34.4
10:30.5
10:41.3
10:46.5
10:46.9
10:48.7
11:01.1

7:55.6 0:00.0
16:07.8 0:16.5
24:27.9 0:24.5
32:48.6 0:25.0
41:30.3 0:46.0
51:07.4 1:41.4

1.01:29.2 2:26.1

9:34.4 0:00.0
20:04.9 0:56.1
30:46.3 1:06.8
41:32.8 1:12.0
52:19.7 1:12.4

1:03:08.4 1:14.2
1:14:09.5 1:26.6

10/03/2014 11:55:22



